19F00039 - 001: Ensure Safe and Reliable
Nationol koad System — Bridge Progrom —
Widening of Permanent Bridges — Kilbay
Bridge (B00446L) along Rolando A. Andaya
Highway, Camarines Sur 151 Legislative
District

Construction
Division

12/13/2018

12/18-24/18

1/24/2019

3/14/2019

31472019

NEP CY 2019

133,264,864.62

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/27/2018

1/10/2019

1/10/2019

11772019

172412019

Procurement is cancelled due o non-

indlusion in FY 2019 GAA.

19F00040 - 001: Ensure Safe and Relinhle
National Road System, Network Development
Program ~ Road Widening Primary Roads,
Doang Mohalika, K0251+800.00 —
K0251-+887.00; K0251-+1048.00 —
K0252-+700.00; K0252+750 —
K0254+040.00, Comarines Norte

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

9/28/2018

10410118

10/12/2018

11/15/2018

11/15/2018

11/12/2018

3/26/2019

32612019

NEP CY 2019

115,799,632.26

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

10/12/2018

1/6/2018

11/6/2018

11/13/2018

11/26/2018

19F00041 - 001: Ensure Safe and Relioble
National Road System, Netwark Development
Program ~ Road Widening — Primory Roads —
Doang Mohorlika (LZ) — K0534+630.00 ~
K0537-+834.90; K0537+850.40 —
K0538+400.00, Daraga, Alhay 2nd Legislative
District

Construction
Division

11/20/2018

N/2712/3)18

12/52018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

12/28/2018

5/27/2019

NEP CY 2019

126,332,120.52

120,015,022.84

COA / NACAP / PICE  DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/5/2018

1271772018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

12/28/2018

19F00042 - 001: Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System - Network Davelopment
Program — Construction of By-Pass and
Diversion Roads — Barcelona-Casiguran
Diversion Road (Barcelona Section), Barcelona,
Sorsogon (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

11/20/2018

1271318

1/24/2019

/6/2019

/62019

3/18/2019

5/19/2019

5/29/2019

NEP CY 2019

85,699,352.35

81,414,010.20

COA / NACAP / PICE | DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/17/2018

/12019

1172019

1/14/2019

1212019

19F00043 - 001: Ensure Sofe ond Relioble
National Road System, Network Development
Program — Construction of By-Pass and
Diversion Roods, Juban-Bulon Diversion Road
{Juban Section), Sorsogon, Sto. 606-+460.00 —
$to. 607+625.32, Juban, Sorsogon {2nd
Lagislative District)

Construction

Public Bidding

9/18/2018

10/4-10/18

10/12/2018

111512018

11/15/2018

11/27/1018

5112019

5/19/2019

NEP CY 2019

71,499,638.08

70,065,591.13

COA /NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

10/12/2018

11/7/2018

11/7/2018

11/14/2018

117292018

19F00044 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Reliahle
Nationol Road System - Network Development
Program — Construction of By-Pass ond
Diversion Roods Juban-Bulon-Diversion Road
(Bulan Section), Sorsogon, Sta. 651+ 300.00 —
Sta. 652+490.00, Bulan, Sorsogon (2nd
Legislative District)

Construdtion
Division

Public Bidding

11/20/2018

12/7-13)18

1/24/201%

2/6/2019

41019

3/18/2019

422/2019

572772019

NEP CY 2019

71,498,796.28

67,923,575.63

COA /NACAP [ PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/17/2018

1/7/2019

1/1/101%

1/14/2019

12172019

19F00045 - 001: Ensure Safe and Reliable
Nationol Road System, Network Development
Program — Construction of By-Pass and
Diversion Roads, Gubat Bypass Road,
Sorsogon, Sta. 598+256.24 — Sta.

600+ 157.86, Gubat, Sorsogon {Znd

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

9/28/2018

10/4-10/18

10/12/2018

11/15/2018

1/15/2018

12208

12/4/2018

5209

NEP CY 2019

94,499,656.44

91,664,709.80

COA / NACAP / PICE / CBD /
PANGOPOD / DPWH EMPLOYEES
UNION

10/12/2018

11/8/2018

11/8/2018

11/15/2018

11292018




